
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B20-V02

Tue, 15 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT History  Dubinina S.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 15 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Informatics  Dmitrieva V.V., Averyanov G.P.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Kostochka A.V., Shabanov V.M.

 ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Dmitrieva V.V., Averyanov G.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM History  Dubinina S.A.  ДОТ


